Blood Banking
Capillary Electrophoresis
Centrifugation
Flow Cytometry
Genomics
Lab Automation
Lab Tools
Particle Characterization

and accessories.
DS-10675C
Ordering Information
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Largest	 g-Max or
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Capacity	 adapters for
	 Max	 	 Max	 	 	 	 Max Rotor	 Tube	 smaller volumes	 Rotor Order
Rotors	 RPM		 Force x g	 k Factor‡‡	Capacity (mL)	 Size‡	 yes/no	 Number
Fixed-Angle
MLA-150	 150,000	 1,003,000	 10.4	 16	 8 x 2.0 mL	 Yes	 393490
					     11 x 32 mm
MLA-130	 130,000	 1,019,000	 8.7	 20	 10 x 2.0 mL	 Yes 	 367114
					     11 x 32 mm
TLA-120.1	 120,000	 627,000	 8	 7	 14 x 0.5 mL	 No	 357655
					     8 x 34 mm
TLA-120.2†	 120,000	 627,000	 8	 20	 10 x 2.0 mL	 Yes	 357656
					     11 x 34 mm
TLA-110†	 110,000	 657,000	 13	 40.8	 8 x 5.1 mL	 Yes	 366735
					     13 x 56 mm
TLA-100	 100,000	 436,000	 7	 4	 20 x 0.2 mL	 No	 343837
					     7 x 20 mm
TLA-100.3	 100,000	 541,000 	 14	 21	 6 x 3.5 mL	 Yes	 349490
					     13 x 51 mm
MLA-80	 80,000	 444,000	 29	 64	 8 x 8.0 mL	 Yes	 367096
					     16 x 64 mm
MLA-55	 55,000	 287,000	 53	 108	 8 x 13.5 mL	 Yes	 A31459